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Double Bubble Chandelier
By Modern Forms

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1824 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 480.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 x LED/3.8W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24.125"W x 7"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Aged Brass

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

A laser-etched crystal ball is illuminated by each
LED light on the Double Bubble Chandelier,
creating mesmerizing multi-layer bubble effects.
With these unique crystal elements and a
geometric frame in a modern finish, this piece
brings sophisticated flair to dining areas, foyers,
and living rooms. The fixture includes a universal
driver, dimmable with a TRIAC, ELV, or 0-10V
dimmer, sold separately.

Shown in aged brass / clear
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